micaucsic	WARRANTY DEED Vol.m90 Page 24248
107	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Tha	nt
in after called the oranior. for the constactanto	horoinatter callea
menin Mountain, Inc. an Oregon Corpute	in constant and another's bairs successors and assigns,
e grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, seit una con	in the second seco
e certain real property, with the tenements, here	attaments and appartendances increasing of the second state of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
uated in the County of <u>Klamatin</u>	
	THIS
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED	WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS
REFERENCE.	
사망 방법 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것이 있다. 것을 가지 않는 것을 가 있다. 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 없다. 같은 것을	
MOUNTAI	N TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the prop	perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
aws and regulations. Before signing or accepting sheck with the appropriate city or county planning	perty described in this instrument in violation of application with the property should this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should no department to verify approved uses."
heck with the appropriate city of county plant	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said	l grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with	I grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor a said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor mutad premises free from all encumbrances except all those of
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gr	a said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and using to have a anted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of land as of the date of this deed
manard and those apparent upon the	and indi
	i and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
grantor will warrant and jorever defend the said	those claiming under the above described encumbrances. those claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>16,500.00</u>
The true and actual consideration put jor	THIS THE TOTOLOGY VY YYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYY
I FIGLES & ALL A SALAR SAAA A KANA KANA KANA KANA KANA KANA KA	this transfer, stated in terms of donars, is that the the the terms of donars, is the terms of t
Sex ORS XXXXXXXXXX	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical s hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 22^{+1} day of <u>corference</u> 19 <u>90</u> ; b be signed and seal affixed by its officers, ally authorized thereto by X = 44525mi [Siemens] Theodore E. Siemens
t and a shall be implied to make the provision	ext so requires, the singular inclusions and to individuals. s hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this 2012 day of <u>Conference</u> 19 <u>90</u> ;
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute	s hereof apply equally to corporations and to that $10 \text{ that mper 19 } 90$; ed this instrument this 22^{m} day of <u>correspondence</u> 19 90 ; to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name it	1. /
order of its board of directors.	Λ High Bru $l \leq 3$
STATE OF OREGON.	Theodore E. Siemens
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. Sept 22, 1990.	NIL I I I
Sept 22 , 1990.	N. Muse Auma
Personally appeared the above named	Kichard E. Siemens
Theodore E. Slemens and	
Richard E. Siemens	- 상황 가장 가장 가장 방법을 가장하는 것이다. 이 가장
	눈 동생 그는 것 같은 것 같아요. 그는 것 것 같아요. 것 같은 것이
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deep	h
to be <u>cheff</u> voluniary act and act) 55.
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon	10 bu
My commission expires:	
Marin a Say	secretary of
GLORIA A. SAY	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
NOTADY PUBLIC OREGON	ali na ani <mark>na manana kana kana kana kana kana kana </mark>
My Commission Expires <u>6-29-92</u>	Notary Public for Oregon(SEAL)
	My commission expires:
Theodore E. Siemens & Richard E.	Siemens STATE OF OREGON,
- Ac A . Fall	
P.O. Box 5011 Chiloguin, OR 97624 Klamathta	Us OR 77621 County of I certify that the within instrument was
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
Quentin Breen, Flesidence	19 <u></u>
HC 30 Box 1041 Chiloguin, OR 97624	at o'clock M., and recorded
Chiloguin, UK 97024 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	space reserved in hook on page or as
	file/reel number
Ater recording return of SAME AS GRANTEE	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
	affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	and a second
	사망 : 1 월 월 일 환경 / 이미지 이지 않을 일을
Und a charge is requeried at all charments that is to the hidewing address SAME AS GRANTEE	Recording Officer
	By Deputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
MO	UNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

rs all all a



MTC NO: 24168-K

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

All that portion of the S1/2 N1/2 SE1/4 SE1/4, and the S1/2 SE1/4 SE1/4 lying East of State Highway 62 being situate in Section 31, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No: 3407 03100 02900 (covers other property)

PARCEL 2

All that portion of Government Lot 1 lying East of State Highway 62 being situate in Section 6, Township 35 South, Range 7, East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No: 3507 00600 00100 (covers other property)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	record at request	t of	Mountain	Title			6	
of	Dec	A.D., 19 <u>90</u>	at2:19	o'clock P	M and duly	recorded in Vol.	M90	_ day
		ofDe	eds	on P	ag24248	recorded in vol.	1150	,
FEE	33.00			Evelyn Biehn	<u> </u>	County Clerk	n se Se	